DOMINGO DE RAMOS
24 DE MARZO

Procesion

“ La Pasion del Seiior en la Comarca de Talavera”

Recorrido

17:30
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30

Salida Colegial

Padre Juan de Mariana
Teatro

Arco de San Pedro
Carnicerias

Murallas

Pescaderias

Plaza de San Agustin
Plaza de San Pedro
Gabriel Alonso de Herrera
Arzobispo Tenorio
Entrada Colegial

Hazte Cofrade
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